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
Located in the Blue ribbon Carmel School District. This pool home features open beams and glass walls, 
the home opens up to the pool and spa and beyond the gate lies a self contained detached guest home 
with kitchen, bed, bath, and living room that opens up to the woods viewing balcony the SQFT and 
bedroom count are not included.

3324 Taylor, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,650,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,400,000 MLS#: ML81635534
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 01/13/2017 DOM: 150
SqFt: 2,733 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/17/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.34 Acres (Tax) X St:
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:On a large secluded lot sits this four bedroom, three bathroom home with views of Point Lobos 
and the ocean. This is a rare find in Carmel, west of Highway 1, for under two million. No road noise and 
close to shopping, restaurants and the fabulous public schools in the Carmel Unified School District. Sit 
back with a glass of wine and enjoy the sunsets from your living room or the patio outside.

2713 15th, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,495,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,400,000 MLS#: ML81668995
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 07/07/2017 DOM: 19
SqFt: 1,911 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 08/18/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.14 Acres (Tax) X St: Monte Verde
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Public:Location location! The house with great bones in one of Carmel's most coveted locations. Bring 
our Pinterest boards and your imagination and begin the creation of your dream home. The house was 
built in 1955 on a 6000 sf lot with over 1900 sf of living space and 3 beds and 3 baths. Located Carmel's 
lower point, you can hear the sound of the waves from every room and catch glimpses of the ocean 
from the second floor. Enjoy leisure strolls to Carmel's State Beach and if you're hungry or just want to 
wet your whistle, walk on over to Mission Ranch, one of my favorite spots and a true Carmel 
experience.

0 Lobos 3 NE of 1st, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,395,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,400,000 MLS#: ML81670550
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 07/19/2017 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,027 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 08/25/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.09 Acres (Tax) X St: First St.
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:Reminiscent of your favorite fairytale, this abode showcases picture perfect landscaping, high 
end construction & state of the art amenities. Situated in the heart of Carmel-by-the-Sea, this is the 
perfect getaway home to escape from the hustle & bustle of city life. Unique architectural features 
include rounded doors & windows, plaster walls, vaulted ceilings, high-end appliances, stone floors 
(radiant heat bath), granite counters, skylights, Carmel stone fireplace w gas insert/blower & surround 
sound. Quaint main residence features 811SF, 2bd/1ba, gourmet kitchen, living room, laundry & outdoor 
deck. The 216SF detached 1bd/1ba guest cottage has gas insert fireplace. Breathtaking landscaping 
details creates a welcoming ambiance, beautiful flowers & plant selection provides color through all 
seasons. Attractive stone paver driveway provides ample space for parking & off-street parking too. 
Easy maintenance and just a short 10-min stroll to downtown make this a highly desirable cottage.

0 Mission 2NW of 2nd, Carmel 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,389,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,350,000 MLS#: ML81635616
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 01/30/2017 DOM: 151
SqFt: 1,688 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 08/25/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres (Tax) X St: 2nd
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Public:Outstanding opportunity in Carmel-by-the-Sea! You’ll enjoy this quiet location and short walk to 
the village. Beautifully remodeled 1400+ square foot reverse floor plan home with 2 beds, 1 bath and 
laundry on the first floor. Upstairs you will find an exceptionally designed open kitchen, living room and 
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